More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3
More Shipping Address:

322, Delhi Dry DC, Rai DC Sonipat,Khasra No.
66/14 & 15 Village Kumaspur, Main G.T. Road,

Near Haldiram Sonipat

Suppier PAN No: AAACW4202F

Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:DELHI | Transport Doc Date:
Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:DELHI, Weikfield
Foods Pvt Ltd-DELHI 1ST FLOOR, GODOWN NO 8,
216/1 KHASRA NO 1097, VILLAGE BHALSWA, Road Permit No:

Transport Doc No:

Carrier Name:

GRN: 200000301448
PO: 12339325
GSTIN: 07AAACW4202F1ZS

GRN Date: 2024-03-05
Vendor Invoice No: GTDL/23443436
Shipment: 23502541

TIN/GSTIN: 07AAACW4202F1ZS

sr ITEM
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NET VALUE
(INR)

Weikfield
Cornflour
1 100033141 Powder
100 Gm
Box

11081200

8901808000044

30.0

18.4821

120.0

IGST
100.0 : 221.79 2070.0

12%

Weikfield
Cocoa
Powder
50 Gm Jar

2 100033571

18050000

8901808000785

70.0

40.9322

96.0

IGST
96.0 : 707.3088 4636.8

18%

Weikfield
Cornflour
3 100033740 Powder
500 Gm
Box

11081200

8901808000051

90.0

55.4464

40.0

IGST
40.0 : 266.144 2484.0

12%

Weikfield
Drinking
4 100061368 Chocholat
e Polyjar
100 g

18069040

8901808000419

43.8559

IGST
96.0 : 757.8336 4968.0

18%

Weikfield
Cocoa

5 100065266 Powder

150 Gm
Jar

18050000

8901808005032

180.0

105.2542

40.0

IGST
40.0 : 757.832 4968.0

18%

Weikfield
Chilly
Vinegar

6 100068125 200 &m
Bottle

22090010

8906015540178

60.0

35.0848

48.0

IGST

48.0 303.1344 1987.2048

18%

Ecovalley
7 100150320 Hearty
Oats 1 kg

11041200

8901808003137

215.0

141.2857

12.0

IGST

12.0 5% 84.7716 1780.2

Weikfield

Pasta
8 100176238 Spaghetti

400 gm

19023010

8901808006824

190.0

117.0536

IGST
24.0 : 337.1136 3146.4

12%

Weikfield
Pasta
Sauce
Cheesy
Creamy
Mix 30gm

9 100230046

21039020

8901808004523

35.0

21.5625

160.0

IGST
160.0 : 414.0 3864.0

12%

Chefs
Basket
10| 101403371 Fusilli
Pasta 500
gm

19023010

8906057021840

180.0

59.4643

24.0

IGST
24.0 : 171.2568 1598.4

12%

CHEF
BASKET
11| 101842952 PASTA
Elbow
500gm

19023010

8901808006619

180.0

59.4643

48.0

IGST
48.0 : 342.5136 3196.8

12%




Sr ITEM VARIANT EAN MRP UNIT COST o TAX AMT. NET VALUE
No. SKU DESCRIPTION HSN Code CODE (INR) (INR) UOM |ORD_QTYIRCV_QTY| TAX % (INR) (INR)
Chefs
Basket
CHEF IGST
12| 101842954 BASKET 19023010 8901808006640 100.0 66.9643 60.0 60.0 : 482.142 4500.0
PASTA 12%
Macaroni
850gm
Total: 768 748 - X 4,845.84 z
) ’ ) 39,199.80
Tax Type
IGST Amount: X 4,845.84
Charges:
Receiver's Signature: Checked By:

Receiver's Name and Emp Code:

Emp Name and Emp Code:

Tax Amount: X 4,845.84

Grand Total: ¥ 39,199.80

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.
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