

# More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

## Goods Receiving Note

<b>More PAN No:</b> AAACP2678Q3 <b>More Shipping Address:</b> 322, Delhi Dry DC, Rai DC Sonipat, Khasra No. 66/14 & 15 Village Kumaspur, Main G.T. Road, Near Haldiram Sonipat	<b>Supplier PAN No:</b> AAACW4202F <b>Supplier:</b> Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:DELHI Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:DELHI, Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-DELHI 1ST FLOOR, GODOWN NO 8, 216/1 KHASRA NO 1097, VILLAGE BHALSWA,	<b>Transport Doc No:</b> <b>Transport Doc Date:</b> <b>Carrier Name:</b> <b>Road Permit No:</b>
<b>GRN:</b> 200000301448 <b>PO:</b> 12339325 <b>GSTIN:</b> 07AAACW4202F1ZS	<b>GRN Date:</b> 2024-03-05 <b>Vendor Invoice No:</b> GTDL/23443436 <b>Shipment:</b> 23502541	<b>TIN/GSTIN:</b> 07AAACW4202F1ZS

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	ORD_QTY	RCV_QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
1	100033141	Weikfield Cornflour Powder 100 Gm Box	11081200	8901808000044	30.0	18.4821	120.0	100.0	IGST : 12%	221.79	2070.0	
2	100033571	Weikfield Cocoa Powder 50 Gm Jar	18050000	8901808000785	70.0	40.9322	96.0	96.0	IGST : 18%	707.3088	4636.8	
3	100033740	Weikfield Cornflour Powder 500 Gm Box	11081200	8901808000051	90.0	55.4464	40.0	40.0	IGST : 12%	266.144	2484.0	
4	100061368	Weikfield Drinking Chocholate Polyjar 100 g	18069040	8901808000419	75.0	43.8559	96.0	96.0	IGST : 18%	757.8336	4968.0	
5	100065266	Weikfield Cocoa Powder 150 Gm Jar	18050000	8901808005032	180.0	105.2542	40.0	40.0	IGST : 18%	757.832	4968.0	
6	100068125	Weikfield Chilly Vinegar 200 Gm Bottle	22090010	8906015540178	60.0	35.0848	48.0	48.0	IGST : 18%	303.1344	1987.2048	
7	100150320	Ecovalley Hearty Oats 1 kg	11041200	8901808003137	215.0	141.2857	12.0	12.0	IGST : 5%	84.7716	1780.2	
8	100176238	Weikfield Pasta Spaghetti 400 gm	19023010	8901808006824	190.0	117.0536	24.0	24.0	IGST : 12%	337.1136	3146.4	
9	100230046	Weikfield Pasta Sauce Cheesy Creamy Mix 30gm	21039020	8901808004523	35.0	21.5625	160.0	160.0	IGST : 12%	414.0	3864.0	
10	101403371	Chefs Basket Fusilli Pasta 500 gm	19023010	8906057021840	180.0	59.4643	24.0	24.0	IGST : 12%	171.2568	1598.4	
11	101842952	CHEF BASKET PASTA Elbow 500gm	19023010	8901808006619	180.0	59.4643	48.0	48.0	IGST : 12%	342.5136	3196.8	

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	ORD_QTY	RCV_QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
12	101842954	Chefs Basket CHEF BASKET PASTA Macaroni 850gm	19023010	8901808006640	100.0	66.9643	60.0	60.0	IGST : 12%	482.142	4500.0	
							<b>Total:</b>	<b>768</b>	<b>748</b>	-	<b>₹ 4,845.84</b>	<b>₹ 39,199.80</b>
<b>Tax Type</b>												
IGST Amount: ₹ 4,845.84												
<b>Receiver's Signature:</b>					<b>Checked By:</b>					<b>Charges:</b>		
<b>Receiver's Name and Emp Code:</b>					<b>Emp Name and Emp Code:</b>					<b>Tax Amount: ₹ 4,845.84</b>		
										<b>Grand Total: ₹ 39,199.80</b>		
<p><b>This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.</b></p> <p><b>Please refer to Purchase Order Terms &amp; Conditions as applicable.</b></p> <p><b>Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms &amp; Conditions.</b></p>												